The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes
Agenda
Kawartha Lakes Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting

KLMHC2024-008
Thursday, July 4, 2024
5:00 P.M.
Economic Development Boardroom
Economic Development
180 Kent Street West, Lindsay, Ontario

Members:

Councillor Ron Ashmore
Ann Adare
William Bateman
Athol Hart
Julia Hartman
Skip McCormack
lan McKechnie
William Peel
Jon Pitcher
Tyler Richards
Sandy Sims

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of Kawartha
Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact
Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.



1.1

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.3.1

41

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

Call to Order

Land Acknowledgement

Administrative Business

Adoption of Agenda

Declaration of Pecuniary Interest

Adoption of Minutes

Minutes of the June 6, 2024 Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting
Presentations and Deputations

Reports

KLMHC2024-040

Heritage Planning Update

KLMHC2024-041

Proposed Amendments to the Heritage Applications Policy

KLMHC2024-042

Proposed Amendments to the Heritage Delegated Authority By-law

KLMHC2024-043

Alteration Application - 1474 Highway 7A, Manvers Township

KLMHC2024-045

Proposed Heritage Designation of 3740 Highway 7, Emily Township
Subcommittee Updates

Correspondence

New or Other Business

Next Meeting



Adjournment



	Agenda

