The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes Agenda

Kawartha Lakes Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting

KLMHC2024-008
Thursday, July 4, 2024
5:00 P.M.
Economic Development Boardroom
Economic Development
180 Kent Street West, Lindsay, Ontario

Members:

Councillor Ron Ashmore
Ann Adare
William Bateman
Athol Hart
Julia Hartman
Skip McCormack
Ian McKechnie
William Peel
Jon Pitcher
Tyler Richards
Sandy Sims

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of Kawartha Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.

8.	Next Meeting
6.7.	Correspondence New or Other Business
5.	Subcommittee Updates Correspondence
E	Proposed Heritage Designation of 3740 Highway 7, Emily Township
4.5	KLMHC2024-045 Proposed Haritage Designation of 2740 Highway 7, Emily Township
	Alteration Application - 1474 Highway 7A, Manvers Township
4.4	KLMHC2024-043
	Proposed Amendments to the Heritage Delegated Authority By-law
4.3	KLMHC2024-042
	Proposed Amendments to the Heritage Applications Policy
4.2	KLMHC2024-041
	Heritage Planning Update
4.1	KLMHC2024-040
4.	Reports
3.	Presentations and Deputations
2.3.1	Minutes of the June 6, 2024 Municipal Heritage Committee Meeting
2.3	Adoption of Minutes
2.2	Declaration of Pecuniary Interest
2.1	Adoption of Agenda
2.	Administrative Business
1.1	Land Acknowledgement
1.	Call to Order

9. Adjournment